Daleh 04/04/23	Job descri	ption	<u> </u>	Tane & Time C	ompleted i	Dene
Retno NA/A1623203507/S	SAS e-fi	ling	;		:	
VehNo GBH8771P	E-mail (within Mirs. APT 21	hra,			•
DOA 02/04/03 1420	i-Motor	Claim Form	:		:	
42/72/2	i-Motor	W/O (Within: U	D 2hrs, 77	• 4hrej		
OD/TP/ Reporting Only	I-Photo	Uploaded	:			
TP Insurer:		mVSurvey Rep				
	Ass't Rep	port by Pax/H	land to C	wner/Wksp		-
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tol:		ax:
TP Particulars: Vch No:	SUM 3827	A . IN	1C(.)/Non-INC	()	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)
Policy No: ()	Period: () C	over Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Date:		Tine)
	[Note-Est. Stat			; P: 21-79%	F: 80-10	·0%]
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YE		()			
	,000 ()/\$2					-
General Remarks;		e with the				
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's in	formation strictly	y Confidential	& Strictl	y NO rafer of	repairer.	
/ \						
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insu	irer URGENT	LY.				
);Tow	ing Co. (•
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoi	ice: YES ()	/ NO (Takas	The air Ambana
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoi	ice: YES (/ NO (mple sid &	Done
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoi	ice: YES ()	/ NO (mple čd V	Done.
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoi Remarks (ING the line 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car (/ NO (jiegrjińć Có	ìnple side	. Done
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoi	Courtesy Car (/ NO (mple sd	. Done
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoi Remarks (ING the line 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car (/ NO (jiegrjińć Có	mple vd	Done
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoing Remarks (IN/A hor)ine 6788 66169 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car ())))		Megrijije Co		
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoidance () / Towed-In (); Invoidance () / Towed-In (); Invoidance () / Towed-In () / Towed-In (); Invoidance () / Towed-In (); Invoidance () / Towed-In (); Invoidance (); Injury :	Courtesy Car ())))		jiegrjińć Có		
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoing Remarks (IN/A hor)ine 6788 66169 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car ())))		Megrijije Co		
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoing Remarks (IN/A hor)ine 6788 66169 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car ())))		Megrijije Co		
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoing Remarks (IN/A hor)ine 6788 66169 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car ())))		Megrijije Co		
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoing Remarks (IN/A hor)ine 6788 66169 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car ())))		Megrijije Co		
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoing Remarks (ING hor)me; 6788,6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 2) Injury: Date/Pints Actions	Courtesy Car ())))		Megatiric Co	ASS. W	Anit (S)
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoing Remarks (ING hor)me: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 2) Injury: Onfor Prime Actions MA 2300 973	Courtesy Car ())))	Diopais	Aulon Gheola		Anit (S):
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoing Remarks (ING hor)me; 6788,6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 2) Injury: Date/Pints Actions	Courtesy Car (In Voice In Ar: Acc 2) DA: Da	Propar-	Atlan Check	INC (SEO	Anit (S):
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoing Remarks (ING hor)me: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 2) Injury: Onfor Prime Actions MA 2300 973	Courtesy Car (NO (Propar- cident Rep- mage Asse ving Fee low-Throu	ation Checking (\$30); sement (\$100);	INC (\$20 \$40/3	Anit (S):
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoided Properties (ING hor)me; 6788,6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > (1) Injury : Date/Prime Actions Actions iver/Owner:	Courtesy Car () NO ()))))) (In Voice: (In Ar: Acc 2) DA: Dai 3) TF: Tow 4) FT: Foll 5) FT: Foll	Propar- cident Representation Fee low-Throu low-Throu	ation Ghecki orting (\$30); sement (\$100); gh Survey	INC (520)	Amir (55): (1 St. Halli) 545
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoing Remarks (ING hor)me; 6788,6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 10 injury : Onfe/Pinte Actions Actions iver/Owner: intact No:	Courtesy Car () NO ()))))) (In Voice: (In Ar: Acc 2) DA: Dai 3) TF: Tow 4) FT: Foll 5) FT: Foll	Propar- cident Reprimere Asserving Fee low-Throughout-T	ation Glicoki orting (330); sement (5100); gh Survey gh Survey (Resur at ING Only (we	INC (\$20) \$40/3 \$10 Jan 2005)	Anit (55) : (1st 1811)) 545 120
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoided Properties (ING hor)me; 6788,6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > (1) Injury : Date/Prime Actions Actions iver/Owner:	Courtesy Car () NO ())))))))))))) () () ()	Propar- cident Representation of the section of the	ation Ghecki ation Ghecki orting (530); sement (5100); gh Survey gh Survey (Resur st INC Only (we	INC (\$20) \$40/3 \$1 (vey) 1	Anit (S): (1st.Bill) (20) (30)
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoided Properties (ING hor)me; 6788,6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Uploud Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > (1) Injury : Onte/Prime Actions Actions iver/Owner: Intact No: maged Portion:	Courtesy Car (Invoice Inv	Proper dent Representation of the second sec	Ation Checking (\$30); sement (\$100); gli Survey gh Survey (Resuret INC Only (well) ART Survey Services;	INC (\$20) \$40/3 \$40/3 \$10 Jan 2005)	Amir (SS): 1 Isl Bill 1 S45 120 530 575 160
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoing Remarks (ING hor)me; 6788,6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 10 injury : Onfe/Pinte Actions Actions iver/Owner: intact No:	Courtesy Car () NO ()))))))))))))))))))	Proper dent Representation of the second sec	Atlon Ghecking (\$30); sement (\$100); gh Survey (Resuret ING Only (we) ART Survey Services; / Tpt Allowance	INC (\$30 \$40/3 \$10 Jan 2005)	Anit (55): (1st 13:11)) 543 120 530 575 160
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoided in	Courtesy Car ((\$3000] () NO ()))))))))))))))))))	Proper defent Repring Fee low-Throu ning against inspection to DA + SN Additional defent Co-orest Repring to Co-orest Repring	ation Checking (\$30); ssment (\$100); gh Survey (Resured In Conly (well ART Survey Survious: / Tpt Allowance dination	INC (\$30 \$40/3 \$10 Jan 2005)	Amir (55) : (1 Sal Balli) 545 120 530 575 160
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoided in	Courtesy Car (NO (Tropar cident Rep mage Asse ving Fee low-Throu ning agains inspection u DA + SN Additional ourlesy Car pair Co-or at Repair It V/ Collect I): TP (N-	Atlon Ghecki Atlon (\$100); sement (\$100); gli Survey gh Survey (Resur at ING Only (wel ART Survey Services;-	INC (\$30 \$40/3 \$10 Jan 2005)	Anit (55): (1st Hall) (545) (20) (50) (575) (60) (55) (50) (50)



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

Vehicle Registration Number

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

5. Internation provided miss to distribute the statement of the insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties. 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Reported by Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident	03/04/2023 12:08 (SGT) Actual Driver 02/04/2023 14:20 (SGT) 1004 Toa Payoh N, Singapore 318995
Additional Location Information	-
Country/State of Loss	Singapore
Country/State of Loss	

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

GBH8771P

Niccon

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER	
ls company?	Yes
Name Of Registered Owner	KST AUTO RENTAL PTE LTD
Company Reg No	2XXXXX860W
Email Address	KSTTEAM@SINGNET.COM
Mobile Phone No	(Phone) +65-67415520

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Alternative Phone No

Manufacturer	Nissan
Model	Nv350
Variant	21 -
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	Employment
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	No - Claiming third party
Vehicle Category	Commercial vehicle
Transmission	Manual
CC	2488

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.
Policy Number / Cover Note Number	1220003587

DRIVER

Name of Driver	MOHAYA BIN ARWEE
NRIC No	SXXXX379D
Date Of Birth	01/10/1964

Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address Address Address Address complement Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	06/12/1984 38 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS Male (Phone) +65-67415520 KSTTEAM@SINGNET.COM BLK 310 CLEMENTI AVE 4 #06-281 120310 No Hirer No
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface OTHER INFORMATION	Collided into Parked Vehicle Clear Dry
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? Translator's name Translator's ID Translator's phone number Translator's email Original language used in the statement	
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?	No No -
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
REFER TO REPORT	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes No
DETAILS OF OTHE	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Name of Driver Contact Number	SJM3827A Private car -

Address	
Address complement	8.5
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	100
Nature Of Damage	81.
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	91 -

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTA IT NOTICE

- 1 Pleas report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2 This Framust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow in surface companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The is se and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any alse reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers to the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Sing pre (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lidgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report teling made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consertunder the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstains, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My lins Lifer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processins, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v), complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third-party service providers or agents (including the irlawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

NEW ACTOR

olicyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel (Name as in NRIC/ID card)

Describe Circumstance of the Accident
On the Stated date & time I parked my vehicle a Side to attend to a call. I get down of my web. X and attend the call and I veh SIm 38274 SIM 38274 & Bang on my rear left side. he Mention that he haveny head pain due to the hot weather.
SIM 3827 A & Bong on my rear left side. he mention that he haveny head pain due to the
hot weather.
Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder)

/ Date & Time

Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder)

/ Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel
(Name as in NRIC/ID card)

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE 1 23 IDD/MM/1999, TIME 14:20 (HHMM)
LOCATION: 100H toapayoh north
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE
DIVEHICLE NUMBER: GBH 8771P
D)INSURANCE COMPANY: AIG
CIPOUCY NUMBER:
DIPOUCYTYPE (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE ETHER)
Comme of the state
THE SALOON / COUPE / MPV / CON / LABOR
h) PURPOSE OF USING AT A COUNTER CLAL / MOTORCYCLE)
TAKE YOU CLAIMING LINDER YOUR OWNER,
THE STATE HAIRD PARTY COAM / DEPORTAGE COATE
DINRIC/FIN/BASSPORT 2200010/ DUI TO LTA [MALE / FEMALE]
C)ADDRESS: CONTACT:
CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POUCY HOLDER
() and day discours SINAME MOMY & Bin Armel.
(1) DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S16773790 CONTACT
06.021
DOCCUPATION IN THE CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY
ENOCOPATION: (INDOOR / OTRACOR)
MAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE & DEC 1984
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: WOTHER
THE CONDITION TO FAR / PAINTING OF THE
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / 10)
ONCE ON TED TO: POLICE (YES / NEW)
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATIONS
HE AL NATIONAL CONTRACTOR STATE STAT
Induding driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME.
C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE
ILV = PROSELAGE D) VEHICLE NUMBER: MODEL.
DRIVER'S NAME
f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:
1.0110
email = KS+Alam @ Singnet com
Sax =
Alples - MO
Wilhar Life



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

COMMERCIAL AUTO COMPREHENSIVE

Name of Individual Policyholder: KST AUTO RENTAL PTE. LTD. : 0999993603-01 / 1220003587

Master Policy No./Policy No. : 12 Apr 2022 To 11 Apr 2023

Period of Insurance : YD25424497A Engine No.

: JN1MC2E26Z0009267 Chassis No.

: GBH8771P Vehicle No.

Endorsement No.

: 17 May 2022 17:21 Issued Date

ABOUT THE COVER

: NISSAN NV350 PANEL VAN Make/Model Engine Capacity/Tonnage: 1.52 Tonnage

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2018

Driver Restriction

: NA

Off Peak Car : No

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition.

Age Condition

: Driver Restriction applies-Refer to T&C

Mileage Condition

LIMITATION AS TO USE ...

Use for social, domestic, pleasure purposes and business purposes of the Policyholders

Use for social, domestic, pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person to whom the Vehicle is hired.

Use for the carriage of passengers or goods (other than for reward) by any person to whom the Vehicle is hired.

This Policy does not cover

1) use for driving tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing;
2) use whist drawing a trailer
3) use for the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle;
4) use for the carriage of passengers for hire or reward by any person to whom the Vehicle is hired; and

4) use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered Inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$1000 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$0

Section 2

Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Any accident repairs to the Vehicle can be carried out at the repairer of Your choice (unless specifically excluded by Us).

For Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hotline at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, you may refer to AIG website www.aig.sg or AIG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download "AIG SG" from iTunes or Google Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

End: 140 applies.

Authorised Driver has to be at least 21 years old to 70 years old with minimum 1 year driving experience. This applicable for commercial vehicle where vehicle tonnage fall below 3 tons.

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: Maybank Singapore Limited

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles(Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia).

0155005000

KOH TONG POH

AIG BUILDING, 78 SHENTON WAY #01-K1 GEM ROOM

SINGAPORE 079120

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature.

Pte. Pacific Insurance AIG Asia Copyright © 2019 Reg. 00